T Y I N G  T H E  K N O T
UNICORD
General Characteristics
of Man-Made Fibers
Nylon Polyester Polypropylene Manila
Fiber strength
Grams per denier 8.0 - 9.0 6.5 - 8.5 6.0 - 7.5 5.0
Repeat Loading

   FRICTION
• HIGH TENSILE & LIGHTWEIGHT
   POLYESTER FOR EASE OF USE
• HIGHLY VISIBLE SEQUENTIAL
   FOOTAGE OR METRIC MARKING
•  EASILY SPLICEABLE
• DETECTABLE TUGTAPE IS
   COMPATIBLE WITH ALL STANDARD
  TRANSMITTING/RECEIVING
   EQUIPMENT
TUGTAPE™
TM
	 	 MINIMUM REEL    MAXIMUM REEL    APPROX.
	 	 STRENGTH    	 LENGTHS    	 LENGTHS    	 WIDTH
PRODUCT   	  (lbs/kg)   	 	  (ft/m)    	 	 ( ft/m)   	 	  (Inch/mm)
PTP400-1/4  	 400/182    		 1500/457   		  50000/15240   	  1/4”/6mm
PTP600-3/8    	 600/273    		 1500/457    	 50000/15240   	  3/8”/10mm
PTP900-3/8    	 900/408    		 1500/457    	 50000/15240   	  3/8”/10mm
PTP1250-3/8    	 1250/567	 	 1500/457    	 50000/15240   	  3/8”/10mm
PTP1800-3/8    	 1800/818  		 1500/457    	 50000/15240   	  3/8”/10mm
PTP900-1/2    	 900/408    		 1500/457    	 50000/15240   	  1/2”/13mm
PTP1250-1/2    	 1250/567  		 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  1/2”/13mm
PTP1800-1/2    	 1800/818  		 1500/457    	 50000/15240   	  1/2”/13mm
PTP3300-1/2    	 3300/1500  	 1500/457   	 	 50000/15240    	  1/2”/13mm
PTP1250-5/8    	 1250/567    	 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  5/8”/16mm
PTP1800-5/8    	 1800/818    	 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  5/8”/16mm
PTP1800-3/4    	 1800/818    	 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  3/4”/19mm
PTP2500-3/4    	 2500/1134    	 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  3/4”/19mm
PTP3300-3/4    	 3300/1500    	 1500/457    	 50000/15240   	  3/4”/19mm
PULLING TAPES
	 	 MINIMUM REEL    MAXIMUM REEL    APPROX.
	 	 STRENGTH    	 LENGTHS    	 LENGTHS    	 WIDTH
PRODUCT   	  (lbs/kg)   	 	  (ft/m)   	 	  (ft/m)   	 	  (Inch/mm)
DPTP900-3/8    	 900/408    		 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  3/8”/10mm
DPTP1250-3/8    	 1250/567    	 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  3/8”/10mm
DPTP1250-1/2    	 1250/567    	 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  1/2”/13mm
DPTP1800-1/2    	 1800/818    	 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  1/2”/13mm
DPTP1800-5/8    	 1800/818    	 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  5/8”/16mm
DPTP2500-3/4    	 2500/1134    	 1500/457    	 50000/15240    	  3/4”/19mm
PTP = TUGTAPE POLYESTER (PSTR)     DPTP = DETECTABLE TUGTAPE POLYESTER (PSTR)
UNICORD COMPANIES:
Unicord Corp., IL
Unicord Mexico S.A. de C.V.